(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C)Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 511076 Quarter ending :March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

1 2,62,35,000 2,62,35,000 46.93 1,21,00,000 2,62,35,000 100.00 2,62,35,000
1,842 2,96,65,000 2,96,65,000 53.07 30,00,000 10.11 2,96,64,970
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,843 5,59,00,000 5,59,00,000 100.00 1,21,00,000 2,92,35,000 52.30 5,58,99,970
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A1) Indian

Any Other
(specify)

SAT INVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 511076

Shareholding Pattern

SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Quarter Ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1 2,62,35,000

1 2,62,35,000

1 2,62,35,000

1 2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

0.00

46.93

46.93

46.93

0.00

46.93

1,21,00,000

1,21,00,000

1,21,00,000

1,21,00,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000

2,62,35,000
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 511076 Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central

Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/

President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital

1652 4748149  47,48,149 8.49 0.00 47,48,119
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital 10 6060795 60,60,795 10.84 30,00,000 4950 60,60,795
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
el 0 1500000  15,00,000 2.68 15,00,000  100.00 15,00,000
KABRA
LALIT KABRA 0 1500000  15,00,000 2.68 15,00,000  100.00 15,00,000
MANJU GUPTA 0 1825000  18,25,000 3.26 0.00 18,25,000
Any Other (specify) 180 18856056 1,88,56,056 3373 0.00 1,88,56,056
EﬁDRK CONTINENTAL 0 2570870 25,70,870 4.60 0.00 25,70,870
SPACE AGE
POLYMERS PVT LTD 0 6169455 61,69,455 11.04 0.00 61,69,455
DAWOOD
INVESTMENT PRIVATE 0 7209350  72,09,350 12.90 0.00 72,09,350
LIMITED
Sub Total B3 1842 29665000 2,96,65,000 53.07 30,00,000 10.11 2,96,64,970
B=B1+B2+B3 1842 29665000 2,96,65,000 53.07 30,00,000 10.11 2,96,64,970

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 511076 Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00
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