

# **Shareholding Pattern**

# SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 511076 Quarter ending: March 2016

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully	Total non	Shareholding as a % of	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2,62,35,000	2,62,35,000	46.93	1,21,00,000	2,62,35,000	100.00	2,62,35,000
(B) Public	1,842	2,96,65,000	2,96,65,000	53.07		30,00,000	10.11	2,96,64,970
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00			0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00			0.00	
Grand Total	1,843	5,59,00,000	5,59,00,000	100.00	1,21,00,000	2,92,35,000	52.30	5,58,99,970

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



# **Shareholding Pattern**

# SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 511076 Quarter Ending: March 2016

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder			shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	2,62,35,000	2,62,35,000	46.93	1,21,00,000	2,62,35,000	100.00	2,62,35,000
SAT INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2,62,35,000	2,62,35,000	46.93	1,21,00,000	2,62,35,000	100.00	2,62,35,000
Sub Total A1	1	2,62,35,000	2,62,35,000	46.93	1,21,00,000	2,62,35,000	100.00	2,62,35,000
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2	1	2,62,35,000	2,62,35,000	46.93	1,21,00,000	2,62,35,000	100.00	2,62,35,000



### **Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder**

#### **SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$**

Scrip Code: 511076 Quarter ending: March 2016

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	shares SCRR, 1957	Shareholding %	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares
Category & Name of the Shareholders				calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00			0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1652	4748149	47,48,149	8.49			0.00	47,48,119
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	10	6060795	60,60,795	10.84		30,00,000	49.50	60,60,795
PREETI KRISHNA KABRA	0	1500000	15,00,000	2.68		15,00,000	100.00	15,00,000
LALIT KABRA	0	1500000	15,00,000	2.68		15,00,000	100.00	15,00,000
MANJU GUPTA	0	1825000	18,25,000	3.26			0.00	18,25,000
Any Other (specify)	180	18856056	1,88,56,056	33.73			0.00	1,88,56,056
PARK CONTINENTAL LTD	0	2570870	25,70,870	4.60			0.00	25,70,870
SPACE AGE POLYMERS PVT LTD	0	6169455	61,69,455	11.04			0.00	61,69,455
DAWOOD INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	0	7209350	72,09,350	12.90			0.00	72,09,350
Sub Total B3	1842	29665000	2,96,65,000	53.07		30,00,000	10.11	2,96,64,970
B=B1+B2+B3	1842	29665000	2,96,65,000	53.07		30,00,000	10.11	2,96,64,970

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

# <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



# **Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public**

### SAT INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

**Scrip Code**: 511076 Quarter ending: March 2016

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Lo	cked in ares(XII)  As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)	
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00		

### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.